
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF HAWAII 

STATE OF HAWAI‘I, et al., 
 Plaintiffs, 

 v. 

DONALD J. TRUMP, President of 
the United States, et al., 

 Defendants. 

Case No. 1:17-cv-00050-DKW-KSC 
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Frahn, Harrison J. hfrahn@stblaw.com 
Fram, Robert D. rfram@cov.com 
Francis, Kim kfrancis@paulweiss.com 
Franklin, David L. DFranklin@atg.state.il.us 
Greeley, Kimberly Ann KGreeley@esandalaw.com 
Guidry, Kimberly T. kimberly.t.guidry@hawaii.gov 
Hagerty, Elizabeth elizabeth.hagerty@hoganlovells.com 
Hajec, Christopher J. chajec@irli.or 
Hamer, Alison M. ahamer@hkemploymentlaw.com 
Hanusz, Clare M. usdc@hawaiilawyer.com 
Harris, John B. jharris@fkks.com 
Hart, Christopher E. chart@foleyhoag.com 
Hevicon, Denise M. dmheviconlaw@hawaii.rr.com 
Higashi, Meredith S. H. mhigashi@napaba.org 
Ing, Louise ling@ahfi.com 
Iwao, Regan M. riwao@goodsill.com 
Johnson, Robert A. rajohnson@akingump.com 
Jones, Glenn K. gjones@paulweiss.com 
Kacprowski, Nickolas A. NKacprowski@ahfi.com 
Kalama, Donna H. Donna.H.Kalama@hawaii.gov 
Kallen, Michelle mkallen@paulweiss.com 
Katskee, Richard B. katskee@au.org 
Katyal, Neal neal.katyal@hoganlovells.com 
Keating, Michael B. mkeating@foleyhoag.com 
Kim, James W. jakim@mwe.com 
Marie-Iha, Dierdre dierdre.marie-iha@hawaii.gov 
Matsumoto, Robert K. rkmbengoshi@hawaii.rr.co 
Matsuoka, Tina R. tmatsuoka@napaba.org 
McFadden, Daniel L. dmcfadden@foleyhoag.com 
Minkin, David J. Minkin@m4law.com 
Miyashiro, Duane R. dmiyashiro@amkhawaii.com 
Munger, Lisa W. lmunger@goodsill.com 
Nakakuni, Florence T. florence.nakakuni@usdoj.gov 
Nakatsuji, Robert T. robert.t.nakatsuji@hawaii.gov 
Nellis, Andrew L. nellis@au.org 



3 

Pathak, Rachana A. radha.pathak@strismaher.com 
Percival, Kelly M. percival@au.org 
Reich, Mitchell mitchell.reich@hoganlovells.com 
Rhee, John S. jrhee@ahfi.com 
Rosenberg, Brad P. brad.rosenberg@usdoj.gov 
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DATED:  Honolulu, Hawai‘i, March 14, 2017. 

       /s/ MARGERY S. BRONSTER  
     MARGERY S. BRONSTER 
     MELINDA WEAVER 
     ROBERT A. ATKINS* 
     ANDREW P. EHRLICH* 
     PIETRO J. SIGNORACCI* 
     Attorneys for Proposed Amici Curiae 
     Technology Companies and Other 
     Businesses 

*Pro hac vice application pending 


